3/6/2014 11:03:50 From Division of Corpora		1220-	(1/3) Page 1 of 1
	Bivision of Corp Electronic Filing C	orations	
Note	: Please print this page and use it as ber (shown below) on the top and bott	a cover sheet. Type the fax audit om of all pages of the document.	-
	(((H140000550	76 3)))	
Note:	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAI page. Doing so will generate		
	To: Division of Corporatio Fax Number : (850)	ons 617-6380	ž
	Account Number : FCA04 Phone : (850	CORPORATION SYSTEM 00000023 222-1092 878-5368	SECRETARY FILE
/ED	DISSOLUTION OR W HYPERQUALI	AM 11: 47	
	Certificate of Status	0	
14 HAR - 6	Certified Copy Page Count	0	
	Estimated Charge	\$35.00	

Electronic Filing Menu

k-

Ì

į

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MAR 0 7 2015 T. LEMIEUX

3/6/2014 11:03:50 From: To: 8506176380

- 28 C

	ſ	
	.:	: ;
	•	
	!	
COVER	ELETT	ER.
	Ī	
TO: Amendment Section	i i	
Division of Corporations		
	ŀ	
SUBJECT: HyperQuality, Inc.		
(Name	of Corpo	ration)
DOCUMENT NUMBER: F05000003203	1	
	<u></u>	
The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are s	ubmitted	for filing.
		_
Please return all correspondence concerning this		
matter to the following:		
Name	of Person	n)
·		(יי
HyperQuality, Inc.	<u> </u>	······
(Firm)	Company	∂:
	<u>i !</u>	
(A	ddress)	
		<b>,</b>
(City/State	and Zin	code)
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Tours 1 Dez Cue	00	1279-1044
lonia Lopez-Song_at		428-6044
(Name of Person)	(Area	a Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & \$43.7	5 Filing 1	Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certif	ed Copy	
	itional ço	py is Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
: Enci	osed)	
MAILING ADDRESS:		STREET ADDRESS:
Amendment Section		Amendment Section
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327		2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahussee, FL.32314	·	Tallahassee, FL. 32301
· •		
	í	
HLD12 - 09/16/2013 Wedlerts Klower Onkor	• • •	
	- 1	

(2/3)

\_\_\_\_\_

i

.

## 3/6/2014 11:03:50 From: To: 8506176380

## (3/3)

			}: 				
	LICATION BY D RITY TO TRAN						
AUTHO							
H	yperQuality, Inc.	(Name of	Corporatio	) (מכ			
		(ranco					
F	16000003203						
_		(Document Number of	of Corporat	ion (if known)			
-				:			
<u> </u>	lelaware	(Incorporate	d Under La	ws of)			
				-			
	ration is no longer tra surrenders its authori					of Florida an	d hereby
Th.!		the site of its multiple		to the state of		len on its ter	holf and
appoints th	pration revokes the au the Department of State was authorized to tran	c as its agent for ser	vice of p	ocess based or			ng during 🔂
				15 HI F AHUH.			MAR
The follow	ving is a current mailir	ng address for the cor	poration:				-0-
	ring is a current mailir Due Convention Place, 70						
	-	1 Pike Sincer, Suite 1560		<b>)</b>			
с 	-	1 Pike Sincer, Suite 1560		)			-6 AHII:47
с 	One Convention Place, 70	1 Pike Storet, Suite 1560 (Mail)		• • •			
с 	One Convention Place, 70	1 Pike Storet, Suite 1560 (Mail)	ng Addiess	• • •			
	One Convention Place, 70	1 Pike Sinet, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City/	ng Address State /Zip)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	shange in its	mailing ackl	AHII:47
	One Convention Place, 70	1 Pike Sinet, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City/	ng Address State /Zip)	: future of any o			AHII:47
The corpor	Due Convention Place, 70 Seattle, WA 98101 ration agrees to notify	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City) the Department of S	State /Zin	: future of any o	thange in its 3-5-/4 (Date)		AHII:47
The corpor	One Convention Place, 70	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City) the Department of S	State /Zin	: future of any o			AHII:47
The corpor	Due Convention Place, 70 Seattle, WA 98101 mailen agrees to notify mailure of a diffector, presiden seiver of other court uppoints	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City) the Department of S the Department of S of or other officer - if in the l ed fidwirery, by that fiducian	State /Zin	: future of any o	<u>3-5-14</u> (Дине) СЕД		AHII:47
The corpor	Due Convention Place, 70 Seattle, WA 98101 mailen agrees to notify mailure of a diffector, presiden seiver of other court uppoints	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City) the Department of S	State /Zin	: future of any o	3-5-14 (Date)		AHII:47
The corpor	Due Convention Place, 70 Seattle, WA 98101 mailen agrees to notify mailure of a diffector, presiden seiver of other court uppoints	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City/ the Department of S the Department of S of or other officer - if in the 1 of fluxiary, by that fiduciar of person signing)	State /Zin	future of any o	<u>3-5-14</u> (Дине) СЕД		AHII:47
The corpor	Due Convention Place, 70 Seattle, WA 98101 mailen agrees to notify mailure of a diffector, presiden seiver of other court uppoints	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City/ the Department of S the Department of S of or other officer - if in the 1 of fluxiary, by that fiduciar of person signing)	State /Zin	future of any o	<u>3-5-14</u> (Дине) СЕД		AH11:47
The corpor	Due Convention Place, 70 Seattle, WA 98101 mailen agrees to notify mailure of a diffector, presiden seiver of other court uppoints	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City/ the Department of S the Department of S of or other officer - if in the 1 of fluxiary, by that fiduciar of person signing)	State /Zin	future of any o	<u>3-5-14</u> (Дине) СЕД		AHII:47
The corpor	Due Convention Place, 70 Seattle, WA 98101 mature of a fifector, president postiver of other court uppoints (Typed or printed number	1 Pike Street, Suite 1560 (Mail) (City/ the Department of S the Department of S of or other officer - if in the 1 of fluxiary, by that fiduciar of person signing)	State /Zin	future of any o	<u>3-5-14</u> (Дине) СЕД		AHII:47